
DELPROJEKT
d.o.o. BUDVA

INVESTITOR

OPŠTINSKA
AGENCIJA ZA
PLANIRANJE
PROSTORA

DEL
PROJEKT
d.o.o. Budva

LOKALNA
STUDIJA
LOKACIJE

CRTEŽ

LIST BR.

RAZMJERA

1:1000

DATUM

03. 2009

PLANIRANO
STANJE

ZONA
SEOSKE
IZGRADNJE

22

310
312.4

302

291

l e g e n d a:

postoje i objekti

planirani  objekti

terase objekata

poplo ane staze i trgovi

zelenilo


